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NO. MATRICULA NOMBRE

1 23664674 ABARCA SEVERIANO MELISSA GUADALUPE
2 21349977 AGUILAR HERNANDEZ JAIRO CALEB
3 23664594 AGUILAR TINOCO LUIS ALBERTO
4 23679111 AGUILAR VILLA ESMERALDA
S 22293203 AGUILERA GONZALEZ ZELZY AIMAR
6 21349378 ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ MARIA GENESIS
7 22435505 AMEZQUITA TORRES ABRIL
8 22418326 ANALCO BERBER MONSERRAT OLIVIA
9 22418166 ANSELMO OCAMPO JOSE LEONARDO

10 22293722 ARCE LOZANO LUIS ANGEL

11 22418317 ARELLANO HERNANDEZ GAEL

12 23663837 AVILA MORALES AXEL

13 23663935 AYALA ALVAREZ CASANDRA JANETH

14 22293938 AYALA ALVAREZ MARIA FERNANDA

15 21349396 BAILON MENDIOLA MA. FERNANDA

16 22294087 BARRERA MARTINEZ STEPHANIE

17 22294022 BASURTO BASURTO MARIA ELIZABETH

18 22294127 BEJAR GUADALUPE

19 21349556 BEJAR CONTRERAS NIVIS SOFIA

20 23663846 BEJAR DAMIAN AILYN INES

21 21349387 BENITEZ DIAZ ANGEL GEOVANI

22 23664235 BENITEZ GOMEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER

23 21349752 BETANCOURT ORTUNO YISSEL

24 22294480 BRAVO MUNOZ NATASHA

25 23664502 BRAVO SANTANA JUAN CARLOS

26 22294434 BUCIO SOTELO KAORI ELSA

27 24007077 BUCIO TORRES ADOLFO ANTONIO

28 23663944 CABANAS FAJARDO CECILIA

29 22402200 CADENAS MONJE ROYER ANIVAL

30 23664398 CAMPOS NUNEZ JENY ANALY

31 21349430 CAMPOS SEGURA MARA YONUEN

32 23664128 CARDENAS SAUCEDO ELMER

33 23664727 CASTREJON HEREDIA MONICA

34 23679096 CAZAREZ SANCHEZ KEVIN

35 23663800 CERVANTES MATA ASHLEY

36 21349636 CERVANTES RIVERA MILEYBI

37 22305242 CERVANTES SIERRA MARIANA

38 23664825 CERVANTES SIERRA SALVADOR

39 23664422 CHAIRES GARCIA JESUS BRANDON

40 23664745 CHAVEZ GARCIA NAOMY

41 21349857 CHAVEZ PEREZ JESUS ANTONIO
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42 21349959 CHAVEZ PEREZ KEVIN
43 23664772 CHAVEZ PEREZ RAFAEL
44 23663659 CHAVEZ PIMENTEL AIME
45 22292592 CHAVEZ PIMENTEL CORAIMA
46 22304970 CHAVEZ RADILLA VALERIA
47 23664665 CISNEROS VELAZQUEZ MARIA KRISTAL
48 23664781 CRUZ LANDIN RAUL MAXIMILIANO
49 23663748 CRUZ SANCHEZ AMADOR
50 22305402 DELGADO GONZALEZ MIGUEL ANGEL
91 21349654 DIAZ CUEVAS JOSE JESUS
52 22308404 DIAZ HERNANDEZ KRISTOPHER YAEL
93 23679087 DIAZ PORTILLO JESUS ALEXANDER
o4 23675711 DIAZ SANCHEZ JOSELYN
55 23664093 DIAZ SILVA EDUARDO
o6 23679047 DIEGO CERVANTES JAEL
o7 23664084 DOVAL AYALA EDGAR
58 21349627 ESPINO CAZAREZ ALEIDYS
59 21349609 ESPINO GOMEZ FATIMA
60 22402710 ESPINO PIMENTEL DULCE AMAIRANY
61 21350029 ESPINO RENDON JASSON DE JESUS
62 21349921 ESPINOZA ZAVALA JESUS YAIR
63 22401857 FIGUEROA VIEYRA DAVID JAIR
64 21349681 FLORES AGUILAR ANTHONY YOSAFATH
65 22418228 FLORES PALACIOS LIZ MARELY
66 23664017 FLORES RESENDIZ DAVID AGUSTIN
67 23664478 FLORES ROSAS JOSE ALEJANDRO
68 22403172 GARCIA BLANCAS GABRIEL
69 23664763 GARCIA CRUZ NOE DAMIAN
70 21349734 GARCIA MERCADO ALINNA
71 23675785 GARCIA MERCADO MANUEL
72 21349618 GARCIA MOLINA PEDRO
73 23664797 GARCIA SOLIS ROSA CRISDEILY
74 23664469 GARZON ZUNIGA JOSE ADRIAN
75 22308567 GOMEZ FREDY
76 22308610 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ OSVALDO
77 22308647 GONZALEZ ROJAS JOHANA
78 21349411 GUTIERREZ CRUZ MARIA FERNANDA
79 21349427 GUTIERREZ REFUGIO DIEGO ARMANDO
80 21349476 GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ JOSE MIGUEL
81 22308718 GUZMAN BENITEZ JUAN JOSE
82 22308502 GUZMAN PEREZ DANIELA
83 21349986 HEREDIA HERNANDEZ KEVIN GREGORI
84 22403092 HERNANDEZ BASURTO DARIANA
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85 21349507 HERNANDEZ CALDERON BERTHA ARISBETH
86 23663908 HERNANDEZ CASTANEDA CAMILA

87 22305777 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ XIMENA

88 23664549 HERNANDEZ MORALES JULIO YAEL

89 23664736 HERNANDEZ RAMOS MONSERRAT

90 22305903 HERNANDEZ TORRES MARIA ADI

91 23663775 HERREJON GARCIA ANNETTE

92 21443709 HERREJON LEYVA HUSKY ARTURO

93 22306320 IBARRA ROSAS ALONDRA
94 23663686 IZAZAGA CORIA ALAN FILIBERTO
95 23664610 IZAZAGA PACHECO EMANUEL

96 21349592 JAIMES LEYVA IAEL GERARDO
97 23664182 JAIMES SOLIS FERNANDO
98 21420348 JIMENEZ BUSTOS ALAN HUMBERTO
99 23664447 JIMENEZ PACHECO JOEL
100 22306704 LARA COVARRUBIAS MONSERRAT
101 21350007 LARA ROSAS MIRIAM ALONDRA
102 22418095 LAZO RAMIREZ DAMIAN
103 21349805 LEYVA BEJAR SALOMON JUNIOR
104 22425008 LEYVA SIERRA DAMARIS
105 21349832 LEYVA VALLADARES LEYDI NAHOMI
106 22306876 LIQUIDANO SALAMANCA MARIA GUADALUPE
107 23663873 LOPEZ BRUNO BERENICE
108 21349672 LOPEZ GALEANA PAOLA
109 21349912 LOPEZ GARCIA ANDRES DANIEL
110 23663971 LOPEZ GARCIA CRISTOPHER ALEXANDER
111 23664511 LOPEZ GOMEZ JUAN JOSE
112 21349777 LOPEZ LOPEZ DANNAHAILY
113 23664861 LORENZANO AYALA VICTOR MANUEL
114 21349743 LUGO PEREZ DIEGO MARTIN
115 21349485 LUVIANO SEGURA EDWIN ADEMIR
116 21350010 MACIEL AVALOS ITZA
117 22306974 MAGANA SALTO LIZETH
118 21349707 MALENO MERCADO JEISON
119 21420366 MANCILLA ARROYO DALIA KARINA
120 21438674 MANCILLA ARROYO JOSE LUIS
121 23664191 MARIANO PINEDA FERNANDO
122 23663793 MARIN CUEVAS AOLANI
123 23664852 MARTINEZ BERNAL VANESSA
124 22318133 MARTINEZ CASTRO LESLYE JOHANA
125 23664039 MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ DENISSE
126 23664496 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ JOSE MANUEL
127 21349402 MARTINEZ NOLASCO ANTHONY JOSEPH
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22318269
22418086
22318518
22318877
23664834
23664527
23663720
23663701
23673092
22319032
22318680
23664683
23664048
22418021
23664656
21349823
21427723
22319217
23664208
22319300
22402077
23664558
22317172
23664271
21349799
22317628
21349369
23664075
22317790
21349574
21489735
23664638
23664370
22317889
23663953
22319426
23664576
22319471
23664290
23664367
22402282
23664057
23663864
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MARTINEZ NUNEZ ELIO NAIN
MARTINEZ PEREZ VICTOR MANUEL
MARTINEZ RIVERA RODOLFO
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ MARIA VIVIANA
MEDINA IZAZAGA SAMANTHA AMBER
MENCHACA VALLADARES JUAN LUIS
MIRANDA VILLALOBOS ALFREDO
MOLINA GUTIERREZ ALBERTO

MONJE VILLEGAS JAHIR

MONJE VILLEGAS JOHAN

MONTANO LOZANO RODRIGO
MORALES CASTRO MIGUEL ANGEL
MORALES RAMIREZ DIANA

MORALES REYES MILAGROS CANDIDO
NAVA PULIDO MARIA GUADALUPE
NAVARRETE CRUZ JOSE GUSTAVO ¢
NAVARRETE SOLIS KAREN ABIGAIL ESO 2024
NUNEZ AGUILAR LUIS ANGEL
NUNEZ CHAVEZ FERNANDO MIGUEL
NUNEZ MARTINEZ ALEXA

NUNEZ ROSAS REGINA

NUNEZ SANCHEZ KELY CAMILA
OROZCO AVENDANO ITZEL

OROZCO BRACAMONTES IKER
OROZCO HERNANDEZ JOSELIN
OROZCO MOLINA YULIZA

ORTIZ TABOADA ALEXANDRA
PACHECO BEJAR DULCE YAZMIN
PACHECO REGALADO DANIEL
PASCACIO MARTINEZ ANGEL GABRIEL
PATINO PANO MIRIAM

PENALOZA GOMEZ MARIA DE JESUS
PEREZ BARRERA JANNY YANETH
PEREZ GARCIA MARELY

PEREZ LOPEZ CESAR ANTONIO
PEREZ OCHOA YENNIFER

PEREZ PACHECO LEZLY EMIREH
PEREZ PACHECO RAMIRO ALDAIR
PEREZ PIEDRA IMER

PEREZ ROJAS IVETTE

PEREZ ROJAS MAYTE

PEREZ ROSAS DIEGO

PEREZ SUAZO AYLIN
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171 22319567 PIMENTEL ESPINO JESUS
172 23663757 PIMENTEL PEREZ ANDRES
173 22418101 PINEDA ALEY DANNA ALEXANDRA
174 21427680 PORTILLO LOPEZ ANALLEXY
175 21427699 PORTILLO LOPEZ LETICIA
176 22358513 RAMIREZ BARRERA CHRISTIAN JAVIER
177 22418175 RAMIREZ JACOBO ANNIA MICHELL|
178 23663637 RAMIREZ MORENO ADRIAN
179 22358630 RAMIREZ PORTILLO AMANDA ALHEL|
180 23679130 RAMIREZ RENDON ANGEL
181 23664629 RAMIREZ TORREZ MARI JOSE
182 22435480 RAMIREZ VALDOVINOS AHOLANI
183 23664324 RENTERIA VALENCIA ITZEL
184 21349761 REYES BETANCOURT KAREN ITZEL
185 22358738 REYES BETANCOURT MARIA MONSERRAT
186 23663717 REYES VALDOVINOS ALDO
187 23664487 RODRIGUEZ LUVIANO JOSE ANGEL
188 22358863 ROSALES DIAZ FRANCELY ALEJANDRA
189 21349725 ROSALES GAYTAN PATRICIA
190 23664709 ROSAS ESPINO MIGUEL ANGEL
191 21349510 ROSAS GARCIA ADEXIRI ANELY
192 22359038 ROSAS IBARRA AXEL NOEL
193 21349903 ROSAS MORENO JUAN CARLOS
194 22359065 ROSAS RUMBO YENNIFER
195 23664807 ROSAS SOTO RUBEN
196 22359136 RUIZ GOMEZ BRENDA JOANA
197 23664164 RUIZ RIVERA EVOLET
198 21420357 RUIZ ROSAS EDGAR
199 23664244 SALAMANCA JIMENEZ GAEL
200 23664899 SALAMANCA JIMENEZ YAEL
201 21438683 SALINAS MUNOZ JAIRO
202 23664450 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ JONNATHAN
203 23664567 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ KENERI FERNANDA
204 21349716 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ KEVIN ALONZO
205 22359216 SANCHEZ VILLA ITZEL ANTONIA
206 21349547 SANJUAN CABRERA JESUS VALENTIN
207 23664066 SANTANA GUTIERREZ DIEGO
208 22418291 SANTANA ROGEL BRANDY JESUS
209 21349780 SAUCEDO CASTANEDA MONICA
210 22418077 SAUCEDO IZAZAGA KEVIN JAIR
211 23663891 SAUCEDO SANCHEZ BETZY ANGELLY
212 21420320 SEGURA GARCIA JOANA
213 22435514 SEPULVEDA MORALES ANAHI
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214 22402531 SERRANO MARTINEZ CRISTINA
215 22402442 SILVA MERCADO JIMMI
216 23663926 SOLIS MURGA CARLOS
217 23664155 SOLIS PINO EVELYN
218 22359323 SOLIS PINO GISELLE
219 23664585 SOLIS PINO LUCERO
220 23664306 SOSA BARRERA INGRID
221 23664877 SOSA GAYTAN XIMENA
222 23664001 SOZA ROSALES DAHANA
223 21349888 SUAZO PEREZ JOARY
224 22418246 TELLEZ SALAMANCA MARIA GUADALUPE
225 22402596 TINOCO AGUILAR MARELI
226 22359360 TINOCO CASTREJON AXEL JAEL
227 21349841 TINOCO MEDINA JUAN PABLO
228 23664404 TOLENTINO SUASTEGUI JESUS ALBERTO
229 23664342 TORNEZ SUAZO ITZY CAMILA
230 22402335 TORRES CALDERON JUANA IRIS
231 21349860 TORRES ESPINO STEPHANY
232 22408849 TORRES LEYVA YENIFER
233 22418068 TORRES PACHECO LEONEL
234 22418120 TREJO ESPINO ANTELMO
235 22418157 TREJO ESPINO ESTEBAN
236 21480300 TREJO HERNANDEZ JAVIER
237 21349879 VALDOVINOS BAUTISTA NOHEMI
238 22418184 VALDOVINOS ESPINO CESAR
239 21349494 VALDOVINOS GONZALEZ DANA PAOLA
240 22359593 VALDOVINOS LOEZA SHARON
241 23664389 VALDOVINOS RAMIREZ JEILY
242 21420339 VALDOVINOS RAMIREZ YANEL]|
243 23664287 VALDOVINOS ROSAS ILAN SINOE
244 22371186 VALDOVINOS ROSAS OSMEL YAEL
245 23664100 VALDOVINOS TRUJILLO ELIAS
246 22403029 VALDOVINOS VALDOVINOS BRENDA
247 22359520 VALLE NUNEZ MOSERRAT
248 21427757 VARGAS SOLIS YAMILKA
249 22418040 VAZQUEZ MORALES MARIA AZUCENA
250 23664932 VAZQUEZ MORALES MIRNA LORENA
251 22571201 VEGA LEYVA KENNY ALEJANDRO
252 22371346 VILLA PALACIOS KARLA ITZEL
253 21349814 VILLALOBOS_ BARRERA LUIS JAVIER
254 21420259 VILLALOBOS RAMOS SAUL
255 22371284 VILLANUEVA AVENDANO MAYRIN
256 23664146 VILLEGAS PEREZ ERICK
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257 23664020 YANEZ ROSAS DELIA
258 22371490 ZARATE IBARRA ANA PAOLA
259 23664843 ZAVALA BRAVO TRISTAN ARIEL
260 21349937 ZEPEDA HERNANDEZ ABRIL
261 23664262 ZEPEDA PEREZ HASHLEY
262 22371435 ZEQUEIDA VILLEGAS BRANDON ALEXIS

TOTAL: 262




